Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/29/2022

6/29/2022
6/29/2022

6/29/2022

6/29/2022

6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022

6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022

RMP22-005493
RMP22-005493
RMP22-005494

RMP22-005495

RMP22-005496

RMP22-005497

RMP22-005498

RMP22-005499
RMP22-005500
RMP22-005501
RMP22-005502
RMP22-005503

RMP22-005504

RMP22-005505

RMP22-005506

5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 1913 PLUM
GROVE RD

APPROX LOC: 2830
ALGONQUIN RD

62/BARK
3995 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 4702
ARBOR DR

5602 TINDER DR

1755 ALGONQUIN RD
2785 ALGONQUIN RD
4809 WOODCLIFF CT
1635 ALGONQUIN RD
2305 SIGWALT ST

5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3640 EDISON PL

3275 KIRCHOFF RD
5201 TOLLVIEW DR
2404 DOVE ST

3400 WELLINGTON CT
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2901 SOUTHAMPTON DR

APPROX LOC:5104
TOLLVIEW DR

CODE 2
CODE 2

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK

THEFT

THEFT

ALARM

PARKING COMPLAINT
ALARM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
911 WRONG NUMBER
STOLEN AUTO
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
OUTSIDE RINGER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

6/30/2022 7:01:54 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
6/29/2022 RMP22-005507 KIRCHOFF RD / ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
WELLINGTON CT
6/29/2022 2616 SMITH ST AMBULANCE CALL
6/29/2022 RMP22-005509 3315 ALGONQUIN RD THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/29/2022 3602 FALCON CT N AMBULANCE CALL
6/29/2022 RMP22-005510 2011 VERMONT ST TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
6/29/2022 RMP22-005511 3140 KIRCHOFF RD ACCIDENT
6/29/2022 RMP22-005512 800 ROHLWING RD INVESTIGATION REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/29/2022 RMP22-005513 1480 GOLF RD ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/29/2022 RMP22-005514 2939 ALGONQUIN RD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/29/2022 APPROX LOC:5550 ASTOR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
LN
6/29/2022 APPROX LOC:3105 WEST WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
FRONTAGE RD
6/29/2022 APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
6/29/2022 APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
6/29/2022 APPROX LOC:5572 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
LAVENDER CT
6/29/2022 APPROX LOC:5550 ASTOR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
LN
6/29/2022 APPROX LOC:3926 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
BALMORAL CT
6/29/2022 APPROX LOC:1460 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
6/29/2022 1701 GOLF RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2022 1460 GOLF RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2022 RMP22-005515 4775 WOODCLIFF LN TRAFFIC STOP
6/29/2022 APPROX LOC:2709 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
SCHOOL DR

6/30/2022 7:01:54 AM



Incident Date

6/29/2022

6/29/2022

6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022

6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022

6/29/2022

6/29/2022
6/29/2022

6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022
6/29/2022

Report Number

RMP22-005516

RMP22-005517

RMP22-005518
RMP22-005519
RMP22-005520

RMP22-005521
RMP22-005522
RMP22-005523
RMP22-005526
RMP22-005524

RMP22-005525

RMP22-005527

RMP22-005528
RMP22-005529
RMP22-005530
RMP22-005530
RMP22-005531
PAP22-018408
RMP22-005532
RMP22-005533

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC: 1178 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC:2707
SCHOOL DR

1301 ALGONQUIN RD
2709 SCHOOL DR
1217 GOLF RD

2457 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: E
ALGONQUIN RD

4001 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR
3900 OWL DR

2802 MARTIN LN

APPROX LOC: 403 S
CREEKSIDE DR

APPROX LOC: 403 S
CREEKSIDE DR

OAK LN / MAPLE CT

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

4700 ARBOR DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
3636 BERDNICK ST
3636 BERDNICK ST
1735 ALGONQUIN RD
1735 ALGONQUIN RD
2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY
811 ROHLWING RD

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
JUVENILE NUISANCE
LOUD MUSIC
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC

PREMISES CHECK
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/30/2022 7:01:54 AM
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