



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/29/2022	RMP22-005493	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2022	RMP22-005493	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2022	RMP22-005494	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/29/2022	RMP22-005495	APPROX LOC: 1913 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/29/2022	RMP22-005496	APPROX LOC: 2830 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/29/2022	RMP22-005497	62/BARK	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/29/2022		3995 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2022	RMP22-005498	APPROX LOC: 4702 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/29/2022	RMP22-005499	5602 TINDER DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/29/2022	RMP22-005500	1755 ALGONQUIN RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/29/2022	RMP22-005501	2785 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/29/2022	RMP22-005502	4809 WOODCLIFF CT	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/29/2022	RMP22-005503	1635 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/29/2022		2305 SIGWALT ST	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2022	RMP22-005504	5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/29/2022		3640 EDISON PL	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/29/2022		3275 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2022	RMP22-005505	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	STOLEN AUTO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/29/2022		2404 DOVE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/29/2022		3400 WELLINGTON CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/29/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/29/2022	RMP22-005506	2901 SOUTHAMPTON DR	OUTSIDE RINGER	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/29/2022		APPROX LOC:5104 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/29/2022	RMP22-005507	KIRCHOFF RD / WELLINGTON CT	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/29/2022		2616 SMITH ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/29/2022	RMP22-005509	3315 ALGONQUIN RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/29/2022		3602 FALCON CT N	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/29/2022	RMP22-005510	2011 VERMONT ST	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	
6/29/2022	RMP22-005511	3140 KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	
6/29/2022	RMP22-005512	800 ROHLWING RD	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/29/2022	RMP22-005513	1480 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/29/2022	RMP22-005514	2939 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/29/2022		APPROX LOC:5550 ASTOR LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2022		APPROX LOC:3105 WEST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2022		APPROX LOC:5572 LAVENDER CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2022		APPROX LOC:5550 ASTOR LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2022		APPROX LOC:3926 BALMORAL CT	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2022		APPROX LOC:1460 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2022		1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2022		1460 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2022	RMP22-005515	4775 WOODCLIFF LN	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/29/2022		APPROX LOC:2709 SCHOOL DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/29/2022	RMP22-005516	APPROX LOC: 1178 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/29/2022		APPROX LOC:2707 SCHOOL DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2022	RMP22-005517	1301 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/29/2022		2709 SCHOOL DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2022	RMP22-005518	1217 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/29/2022	RMP22-005519	2457 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/29/2022	RMP22-005520	APPROX LOC: E ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/29/2022	RMP22-005521	4001 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/29/2022	RMP22-005522	APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/29/2022	RMP22-005523	3900 OWL DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/29/2022	RMP22-005526	2802 MARTIN LN	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/29/2022	RMP22-005524	APPROX LOC: 403 S CREEKSIDE DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/29/2022	RMP22-005525	APPROX LOC: 403 S CREEKSIDE DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/29/2022	RMP22-005527	OAK LN / MAPLE CT	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/29/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2022	RMP22-005528	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/29/2022	RMP22-005529	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/29/2022	RMP22-005530	3636 BERDNICK ST	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/29/2022	RMP22-005530	3636 BERDNICK ST	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/29/2022	RMP22-005531	1735 ALGONQUIN RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/29/2022	PAP22-018408	1735 ALGONQUIN RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/29/2022	RMP22-005532	2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/29/2022	RMP22-005533	811 ROHLWING RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER